Position

Crs Ctry Head Var Fall M&W (C)
Softball Head Varsity (S)
Basketball Hd Varsity Men (W)
Soccer Head Varsity/Jv (W)
Soccer Head Varsity/Jv (W)
Soccer Head Varsity/Jv (W)

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Kennedy High
Kennedy High
Kennedy High
Kennedy High
Kennedy High
Kennedy High

Total Wages

$7,260
$3,646
$2,956
$2,666
$1,500
$1,333

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



