Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crs Ctry Head Var Fall M&W (C)		Anaheim Union High	Kennedy High	\$7,260	\$0
Softball Head Varsity (S)		Anaheim Union High	Kennedy High	\$3,646	\$0
Basketball Hd Varsity Men (W)		Anaheim Union High	Kennedy High	\$2,956	\$0
Soccer Head Varsity/Jv (W)		Anaheim Union High	Kennedy High	\$2,666	\$0
Soccer Head Varsity/Jv (W)		Anaheim Union High	Kennedy High	\$1,500	\$0
Soccer Head Varsity/Jv (W)		Anaheim Union High	Kennedy High	\$1,333	\$0